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Pattern Name: CHRISTMAS CARD

Fabric: Aida 10, Antique White

59w X 35h Counts

Size(s): 10 Count,   14.99w X 8.89h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol  Strands Type  Number             Color          

W  2 DMC 349 KLARRÖD/ BRIGHT RED
0  2 DMC 744 LJUSGUL/YELLOW LIGHT
x  2 DMC 986 SKOGSGRÖN/FOREST GREEN
S  2 DMC 801 MÖRKBRUN/DARK BROWN

Floss Used for Backstitches:

Symbol  Strands Type  Number             Color          

 2 DMC 349 KLARRÖD/ BRIGHT RED


